
PRONÓSTICOS
Domingo 2 de Enero de 2022

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

PURA
HIPICA.CL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO
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16ª
17ª

18ª

ERES MALULA
A. DE SOLDADO

LUCHIN ENOJON
ESO TE PASA

JOIPUR
MUY AMIGO

N. ROSTOVA
PETTY OFFICER

N. GENERATION
R. Y CENTELLAS

JUST. DIVINE
M. NEGRO

LORD FEVER
ASCOT LADY

ZORBA
BURJAN

WAR IS OVER
G. MALEVO

TERIK
STRONGER

SH. EXPRESS
FIREFLY

MAMBO KING
NO T. F. MALO

FIGURETI
RIE LA VIDA

ERVITI
PILLANCHEO

REY CHALO
R. ESCONDIDO

CHINOOK
MAYA KA

FIESTA PATRIA
D. ATHENEA

ROMAN WAR
IRON POWER
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OLD BOB
A. DE SOLDADO

LUCHIN ENOJON
ESO TE PASA

LAMMA ISLAND
SCHIRKAN

PETTY OFFICER
FLASH OF GOLD

ASTRUM
R. Y CENTELLAS

TAISHAN
JUST. DIVINE

MAGUÑO
FACE TO FACE

M. DE POMBAL
SAN SIMEON

G. Y COMODA
RIOMAGGIORE

GRAN CAÑAMITO
XUXO LUI

SH. EXPRESS
LA VIDA SE VIVE

S. DEL HUASO
CAPONE

MI P. JUANJO
GRANDE PELUSA

DON ASTUTO
TAMASLINDA

EL IMPARABLE
REY CHALO

CHINOOK
MAYA KA

MI GRAN AMIGA
FIESTA PATRIA

IRON POWER
ROMAN WAR
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A. DE SOLDADO
OLD BOB

LUCHIN ENOJON
ESO TE PASA

LAMMA ISLAND
JOIPUR

PETTY OFFICER
PARA HOY

R. Y CENTELLAS
MAXFACUTO.

TAISHAN
T.TUMBLE

DOÑA GABINA
LORD FEVER

SAN SIMEON
C. SPRING

WAR IS OVER
CIENEGUILLA

STRONGER
WILF

LA VIDA SE VIVE
DE REIRSE

CHAMBO
CAPONE

CARPOFORO
TATAN FOREVER

TAMASLINDA
ERVITI

R. ESCONDIDO
REY CHALO

MAYA KA
CALL OF DUTY

PARAISO MAYA
ES ASOMBROSO

ROMAN WAR
ZOONDERCAK
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A. DE SOLDADO
GALICIO

HAKA PIRI MANA
C. AMARGO

SUPER MAMBO
SCHIRKAN

POSSY CANDY
ESTERO DE BULI

G. REVOLTOSO
ROYAL FIERCE

BAQUILIDES
TAISHAN

FACE TO FACE
DOÑA GABINA

M. DE POMBAL
L. DEL ITATA

RIOMAGGIORE
G. Y COMODA

OUR KING
ALTO FOREVER

LA VIDA SE VIVE
A. VIENE AHI VA

S. DEL HUASO
CARRY ME

GAMBERETTI
GRANDE PELUSA

TAMASLINDA
PAZ ETERNA

DON SILVIO
EL IMPARABLE

CHINOOK
FAVORITE

ES ASOMBROSO
FIESTA PATRIA

ZOONDERCAK
FLORISSANTE
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OLD BOB
A. DE SOLDADO

LUCHIN ENOJON
C. AMARGO

SCHIRKAN
LAMMA ISLAND

ALAMBRITO
FLASH OF GOLD

R. Y CENTELLAS
ROYAL FIERCE

JUST. DIVINE
TAISHAN

DOÑA GABINA
BOBINADORA

SAN SIMEON
C. SPRING

CIENEGUILLA
WAR IS OVER

WILF
STRONGER

SH. EXPRESS
VORTEX

S. CONSOLAR
S. DEL HUASO

EL RECTOR
GAMBERETTI

TAMASLINDA
DON ASTUTO

THE CLOVER
EL IMPARABLE

CHINOOK
L. MONTECILLOS

HAPPY MOMENT
MI GRAN AMIGA

IRON POWER
ZOONDERCAK
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